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L_NAME       F_NAME MI SERVICE DISCIPLINE
                                                                             YR-MO-DA
KONOTOPKA PETER C 42 01 15 A/P
STEVENSON BONNIE 22 05 09 A/P
WALSH DENNIS 05 00 00 A/P
EISENHAUER PATRICIA 02 01 07 A/P

CANNIZZARO LORI 19 10 16 ACADEMIC ADVISING
VIZZO DONNA 16 08 12 ACADEMIC ADVISING
LALLY DONNA 16 01 10 ACADEMIC ADVISING
MACMILLAN CHERYL 13 01 20 ACADEMIC ADVISING
OGDEN BROOKE 11 01 15 ACADEMIC ADVISING
GARCIA-CASTRO MARITZA 11 00 28 ACADEMIC ADVISING
HENRY JESSICA 05 08 08 ACADEMIC ADVISING
WATERBERG RHIAN 01 06 16 ACADEMIC ADVISING

KHAITAN MONA 22 01 19 ACCOUNTING
PARSONS ELLEN 10 01 19 ACCOUNTING

CASTRO LUZ 07 11 05 ADMISSIONS RECRUITER
SCHILLING PETER 05 06 19 ADMISSIONS RECRUITER
ALVES ANTONIO 00 10 04 ADMISSIONS RECRUITER
GRIFFIN BRANDON 00 03 05 ADMISSIONS RECRUITER
FRANCINE KUPFERMAN 00 02 29 ADMISSIONS RECRUITER

PAVLOSKI NICHOLAS 07 09 04 AUTO TECH/BMW

GALLAGHER JOHN 14 10 14 AUTO TECH/DAIMLERCHRYSLER

CALEY TIMOTHY 20 01 14 AUTO TECH/GM
BRESNICK PAUL 09 01 20 AUTO TECH/GM

BOLIVAR ROBERT 03 01 13 AUTO TECH/TOYOTA

KONOTOPKA PETER 39 01 15 BIOLOGY
ZANNI ELENI 23 01 17 BIOLOGY
STEVENSON BONNIE 16 01 19 BIOLOGY
PANSE CHANDRAKANT 09 10 01 BIOLOGY
EISENHAUER PATRICIA 04 01 12 BIOLOGY
ELLISTON JUDITH 04 01 12 BIOLOGY
WALSH DENNIS 02 03 11 BIOLOGY

PANSE CHANDRAKANT 13 01 17 BIOTECHNOLOGY
WALSH DENNIS 07 01 20 BIOTECHNOLOGY

LOCHIATTO GUY 12 08 24 BUSINESS/MANAGEMENT
DUCHAINEY KATHLEEN 09 08 24 BUSINESS/MANAGEMENT
GOLDMAN ALAN 00 08 24 BUSINESS/MANAGEMENT

LOCHIATTO GUY 14 08 24 BUSINESS/MARKETING
DUCHAINEY KATHLEEN 07 01 19 BUSINESS/MARKETING
GOLDMAN ALAN 02 01 12 BUSINESS/MARKETING



HAHS              MARIE T 33 00 21 CAREER/PLACEMENT

KENNEDY, JR ROY A 31 05 07 CHEMISTRY
PANSE CHANDRAKANT 17 09 16 CHEMISTRY
WALSH DENNIS 03 07 16 CHEMISTRY
ELLISTON JUDITH 00 08 25 CHEMISTRY

LAWTON            CYNTHIA W 29 01 15 COMMUNICATION
MCCORMACK    DEBORAH R 23 01 17 COMMUNICATION
LONDON DEBORAH 07 01 15 COMMUNICATION
TARUTIS ROBERT 02 01 15 COMMUNICATION

DUCHAINEY KATHLEEN 01 01 12 COMPUTER LITERACY

STEIGER-ESCOBAR   SUSANNE 18 01 14 COMPUTER SCIENCE
RIGGS HAROLD 15 01 18 COMPUTER SCIENCE
BHALLA RAVINDRA 12 01 15 COMPUTER SCIENCE
MOUSSAVI SHAMSI 12 01 15 COMPUTER SCIENCE
SENA GIUSEPPE 04 01 12 COMPUTER SCIENCE

O'NEILL             JOSEPH 23 00 26 COORD OF DIS RESOURCES
DIMARZO ELLEN 04 01 02 COORD OF DIS RESOURCES 

STANTON  MARC K 30 01 15 CRIMINAL JUSTICE
MAZAIK JASON 10 01 19 CRIMINAL JUSTICE
LUCCIOLA KARA 04 01 12 CRIMINAL JUSTICE

DONATO JOHN 05 01 16 CRITICAL THINKING
GOLDMAN ALAN 04 01 12 CRITICAL THINKING
TARUTIS ROBERT 02 01 16 CRITICAL THINKING

ROMERO LINDA 12 01 15 EARLY CHILD ED
RZEZUSKI RITA 01 08 26 EARLY CHILD ED

ALTAVESTA KIM 04 01 16 EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECH
BRIGGS JESSE 01 01 09 EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECH

WINTER            FRANCES J 37 05 25 ENGLISH
HARPER            DIANE 33 11 24 ENGLISH
NOURSE JENNIFER 25 08 19 ENGLISH
ZEFZAF MOHAMED 24 05 00 ENGLISH
MCCORMACK    DEBORAH R 23 01 17 ENGLISH
KEERY NINA B 22 09 06 ENGLISH
KEARNEY BARBARA A 21 03 22 ENGLISH
LAWTON            CYNTHIA W 21 01 15 ENGLISH
MCGRATH KATHRYN 09 08 28 ENGLISH
WALSH MATTHEW 09 01 15 ENGLISH
TIETJEN JEANIE 08 00 24 ENGLISH
DONATO JOHN 06 01 16 ENGLISH
CASSON CARYL 04 01 12 ENGLISH

IRVIN JONATHAN 01 01 00 FINANCIAL AID COUNSELING
JEAN-JACQUES ALEX 00 03 12 FINANCIAL AID COUNSELING

ZEFZAF MOHAMED 06 00 12 FRENCH

STANTON           MARC K 01 08 25 GOVERNMENT
SILOS-ROONEY JILL 00 08 24 GOVERNMENT



COHEN DIANE 06 01 19 HEALTH SCIENCES
HACKER-LECOUNT MARY 05 09 04 HEALTH SCIENCES
BRAZEE JOYCE 05 01 08 HEALTH SCIENCES
LOVEWELL DEBORAH 01 01 09 HEALTH SCIENCES

TARUTIS ROBERT 09 00 14 HISTORY
SILOS-ROONEY JILL 06 01 16 HISTORY
BEARDSLEY PERRY 04 01 12 HISTORY

HANNIGAN ELIZABETH 05 01 15 HUMAN SERVICES

HARPER            DIANE 39 11 24 HUMANITIES
TARUTIS ROBERT 12 01 15 HUMANITIES
KHAITAN MONA 06 01 15 HUMANITIES
MCCORMACK DEBORAH 04 01 17 HUMANITIES 

MCGUIRE EDWARD 17 01 14 LEARNING SPECIALIST
FERNANDES ORLAND 12 00 11 LEARNING SPECIALIST
RADIN CHAYA 08 10 14 LEARNING SPECIALIST
MCCARTHY SEAN 05 02 29 LEARNING SPECIALIST
BOLIVAR ROBERT 04 09 04 LEARNING SPECIALIST
MCWILLIAMS KEITH 03 03 09 LEARNING SPECIALIST
BOWLER WHITNEY 01 02 28 LEARNING SPECIALIST

STANTON MARC K 04 04 01 LEGAL STUDIES
LUCCIOLA KARA 04 01 12 LEGAL STUDIES

ABRAHAM CATHERINE 08 06 29 LIBRARIAN
DELOREY KAREN 08 02 12 LIBRARIAN

WALSH DENNIS 13 01 20 LIFE SCIENCE

MCCORMACK DEBORAH 28 01 17 LITERATURE & CULTURAL STUDIES
HARPER DIANE 21 11 24 LITERATURE & CULTURAL STUDIES
MCGRATH KATHRYN 05 08 28 LITERATURE & CULTURAL STUDIES
WINTER FRANCES 03 05 25 LITERATURE & CULTURAL STUDIES
TIETJEN JEANIE 01 09 04 LITERATURE & CULTURAL STUDIES
RZEZUSKI RITA 01 08 26 LITERATURE & CULTURAL STUDIES
CASSON CARYL 01 01 13 LITERATURE & CULTURAL STUDIES

PERKINS           JOHN E 33 01 18 MATHEMATICS
O’CONNELL ROBERT 14 01 15 MATHEMATICS
WATTS MEREDITH 11 02 15 MATHEMATICS
BHALLA RAVINDRA 11 01 15 MATHEMATICS
KNUTH HEATHER 10 01 15 MATHEMATICS
RIGGS HAROLD 01 01 09 MATHEMATICS

BOGRAD MARINA 06 01 16 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

KONOTOPKA PETER 04 01 12 MICROBIOLOGY
EISENHAUER PATRICIA 04 01 12 MICROBIOLOGY 
PANSE CHANDRAKANT 00 08 28 MICROBIOLOGY 

COHEN DIANE 10 01 15 NURSING ADN
ROLPH JUDITH 07 01 15 NURSING ADN
BRAZEE JOYCE 07 01 08 NURSING ADN
HACKER-LECOUNT MARY 06 09 04 NURSING ADN



HARTIGAN PATRICIA 04 08 23 NURSING ADN
BARTZAK PATRICIA 01 08 26 NURSING ADN
LOVEWELL DEBORAH 01 01 09 NURSING ADN

ZAKAK GABRIELA 08 09 04 NURSING LPN
DELANEY ERIN 07 09 14 NURSING LPN
ROLPH JUDITH 02 01 15 NURSING LPN
COREY JULIANN 00 09 12 NURSING LPN

LUCCIOLA KARA 02 08 24 PARALEGAL
STANTON MARC K 00 04 02 PARALEGAL

ALTAVESTA KIM 06 01 16 PARAMEDICINE
BRIGGS JESSE 01 01 09 PARAMEDICINE

TARUTIS ROBERT 13 01 15 PHILOSOPHY
GOLDMAN ALAN 04 01 12 PHILOSOPHY
KHAITAN MONA 01 01 07 PHILOSOPHY

PERKINS           JOHN E 25 01 18 PHYSICAL SCIENCE
KENNEDY, JR. ROY A 24 01 20 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

RIGGS HAROLD 03 00 00 PHYSICS

ALEGI-FEENEY JOAN 22 11 24 PSYCHOLOGY
MISHRA RUMA 11 01 18 PSYCHOLOGY
HANNIGAN ELIZABETH 10 01 19 PSYCHOLOGY
RZEZUSKI RITA 01 08 26 PSYCHOLOGY

HANSEN KAREN 14 01 20 RADIOLOGIC TECH
STEINHOFF KAREN 08 01 15 RADIOLOGIC TECH
COTE WILLIAM 07 07 14 RADIOLOGIC TECH

STANTON           MARC K 25 01 15 SOCIOLOGY
MAZAIK JASON 08 05 18 SOCIOLOGY
HANNIGAN ELIZABETH 08 04 01 SOCIOLOGY 

MENA MARCO 09 08 23 SPANISH 

KINAHAN LISE 00 11 29 SPEC PROGRAMS COOR

KNUTH HEATHER 06 01 15 STATISTICS 
PANSE CHANDRAKANT 02 01 12 STATISTICS

SCHLEICHER JULIE ANN 11 08 10 STUDENT ACTIVITY

CLARK RICHARD 01 01 09 SURGICAL TECH

SPOOL RICHARD D 26 00 30 TECHNICAL SPECIALIST
DANIELE CHRISTOPHER 18 08 26 TECHNICAL SPECIALIST
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